
Sr School
Fall Sports Coach Email Coach Email Email
SR Boys D1 Soccer Voutsinos jvoutsinos@delasalle.ca Sourial ssourial@delasalle.ca
JR Boys Soccer Salem csalem@delasalle.ca Tyne mtyne@delasalle.ca
JR Girls Basketball Hook jhook@delasalle.ca Proulx aproulx@delasalle.ca
SR Girls Basketball Simpson-Porco asimpson-porco@delasalle.ca Proulx aproulx@delasalle.ca
SR Girls Field Hockey DeGroot sdegroot@delasalle.ca Tesoro vtesoro@delasalle.ca
SR Boys Volleyball Tulshi atulshi@delasalle.ca Iantosca diantosca@delasalle.ca
High School Cross Country Bacardi pbacardi@delasalle.ca Kulenkamp akulenkamp@delasalle.ca Burton mburton@delasalle.ca

Fall Clubs
Table Tennis Mason smason@delasalle.ca
DECA (part 1) Choo cchoo@delasalle.ca Tibi stibi@delasalle.ca
Coding Kim J jkim@delasalle.ca
Rock Band Shields lshields@delasalle.ca Outside Instructor

Year Long Clubs
Cadets Nonato jnonato@delasalle.ca Rousselle mrousselle@delasalle.ca
High School Student Council Kilkenny-Beattie skilkenny-beattie@delasalle.ca Paz Riva mriva@delasalle.ca
Link Crew Stratton dstratton@delasalle.ca Burton mburton@delasalle.ca Elder selder@delasalle.ca
House Leaders Burton mburton@delasalle.ca Kilkenny-Beattie skilkenny-beattie@delasalle.ca
Duke of Ed Corera ccorera@delasalle.ca
Peer Mentoring Elder selder@delasalle.ca
Lasallian Youth Team Bell lbell@delasalle.ca Di Prospero ldipropsero@delasalle.ca Fr. Alexander fgriffiths@delasalle.ca
Captains Club (Leadership) Mason smason@delasalle.ca
Math Club De Jesus jdejesus@delasalle.ca Choo cchoo@delasalle.ca
Senior Jazz Band Shields lshields@delasalle.ca
Debate Team Iaocabazzi fiacobazzi@delasalle.ca Schaeffer mschaeffer@delasalle.ca
HOSA Club Kim S skim@delasalle.ca Liaconis kliaconis@delasalle.ca
Art Club Meli smeli@delasalle.ca Corera ccorera@delasalle.ca
Theatre De La Salle Smith csmith@delasalle.ca Di Nardo ndinardo@delasalle.ca Cherny gcherny@delasalle.ca

Jr School
Fall Sports Coach Email Coach Email Email
U14 Boys Soccer Vlahovic pvlahovic@delasalle.ca Sciortino esciortino@delasalle.ca
U14 Girls Basketball Ferrara aferrara@delasalle.ca Cipriani ncipriani@delasalle.ca
U14 Cross Country Cescon kcescon@delasalle.ca Byrne dbyrne@delasalle.ca

Fall Clubs
Table Tennis Mason smason@delasalle.ca
Lego Club (part 1) Whalley dwhalley@delasalle.ca

Year Long Clubs
Cadets Nonato jnonato@delasalle.ca Rousselle mrousselle@delasalle.ca
Jr. School Student Council Marchese pmarchese@delasalle.ca Minichiello sminichiello@delasalle.ca
Theatre De La Salle Smith csmith@delasalle.ca Di Nardo ndinardo@delasalle.ca Cherny gcherny@delasalle.ca


